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1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

UZMA ASHRAF

MISBAH ZAHRA

SONIA

TAYYABA RAI

RABIA SHOAIB

BUSHRA MUKHTAR

MEMONA TASADDAQ

FARZANA RASOOL

SAMINA BANOO

RABIA IBRAR

MARYAM WAFA BABAR

MISBAH KHURSHID

MAHTAB FATIMA

ANSA BATOOL KHAN

IRAM ALLAH RAKHA

MUHAMMAD ASIF

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

QALAB ABBAS

HAJI MUHAMMAD NAZIR

RAI MUHAMMAD ARIF

SHOAIB KHALID

MUKHTAR AHMED

TASADDAQ HUSSAIN

RASOOL BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

IBRAR HUSSAIN

BABAR ALI KHAN

KHURSHID AHMAD

GHULAM YASIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN

ALLAH RAKHA

ALTAF HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

48200100

48200400

48200405

48200401

48200362

48200261

48200351

48200006

48200355

48200222

48200398

48200368

48200092

48200032

48200390

48200149

ATTOCK

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

KASUR

M. GARH

KASUR

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

BAHAWALPUR

SIALKOT

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSCICALLY HANDICAPPED FIELD)   -  (BS-16)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

37 Case #  13G2015
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

33

SAIMA SHAREEF

ASIM UR RAHMAN

HAFIZA SANA

SHAMAILA RAO

AFREENA SEEMAB

HUMA

UMME SALEEM

RABIA AMEEN

NABEELA RAI

SEHRA ASGHAR

SHAFA JALIL

AFTAB JAVED HASSAN

SAQIB UR REHMAN

ASMA KHALIL

NAILA IQBAL

SHAZIA BANO (Selected against

MUHAMMAD SHAREEF

RAFAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ALI

SHARAFAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ TARIQ

ABRAHIM KHALEEL

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

RAI MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

JALIL-UR-REHMAN

HASSAN BAKHSH

RAFAQAT ALI

MALIK ZAFAR KHALIL AHMAD

CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RAO MUHAMMAD SULTAN

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

48200393

48200009

48200013

48200377

48200320

48200002

48200098

48200036

48200419

48200403

48200118

48200440

48200008

48200348

48200235

48200204

LAHORE

NAROWAL

LAHORE

KASUR

M.B. Din

FAISALABAD

OKARA

LAHORE

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAHORE

VEHARI

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

KASUR

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSCICALLY HANDICAPPED FIELD)   -  (BS-16)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

37 Case #  13G2015
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34

35

36

39

41

AMBER SAEED (Selected against

UZMA SAJID (Selected against 

SAMINA KABEER (Selected again

KHADIJA HANIF (Selected again

TABUSSAM NAZ (Selected agains

SAEED AHMED

MUHAMMAD MANSHA SAJID

AHMAD KABEER

MUHAMMAD HANIF

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

33

34

35

36

37

48200208

48200020

48200142

48200426

48200182

LAYYAH

KASUR

CHAKWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

OKARA

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSCICALLY HANDICAPPED FIELD)   -  (BS-16)

SPECIAL EDUCATION

37 Case #  13G2015

32

37

38

40

42

TABASSUM KHURSHID

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

ZULQARNAIN SAJID

ALLAH BAKHASH

NAILA KHALID

KHURSHEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YASIN

KHUDA BAKHSH

KHAN MUHAMMAD

RAY KHALID ZAMAN

1

2

3

4

5

48200148

48200116

48200228

48200111

48200409

M. GARH

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

PAKPATTAN

LAYYAH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

MUHAMMAD NOOR ULLAH

MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN

FAZAL ELAHI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE

1

2

48200012

48200099

OKARA

M. GARH

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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SPECIAL EDUCATION

37 Case #  13G2015

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


