MERIT LIST

Post: JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSCICALLY HANDICAPPED FIELD) - (BS-16)

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 37 Case # 13G2015

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	48200100	1	UZMA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	ATTOCK	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	48200400	2	MISBAH ZAHRA QALAB ABBAS	JHANG	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	48200405	3	SONIA HAJI MUHAMMAD NAZIR	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	48200401	4	TAYYABA RAI RAI MUHAMMAD ARIF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
5	48200362	5	RABIA SHOAIB SHOAIB KHALID	PAKPATTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
6	48200261	6	BUSHRA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMED	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
7	48200351	7	MEMONA TASADDAQ TASADDAQ HUSSAIN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
8	48200006	8	FARZANA RASOOL RASOOL BAKHSH	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
9	48200355	9	SAMINA BANOO MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
10	48200222	10	RABIA IBRAR IBRAR HUSSAIN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
11	48200398	11	MARYAM WAFA BABAR BABAR ALI KHAN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
12	48200368	12	MISBAH KHURSHID KHURSHID AHMAD	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
13	48200092	13	MAHTAB FATIMA GHULAM YASIN	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
14	48200032	14	ANSA BATOOL KHAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR KHAN	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
15	48200390	15	IRAM ALLAH RAKHA ALLAH RAKHA	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
16	48200149	16	MUHAMMAD ASIF ALTAF HUSSAIN	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSCICALLY HANDICAPPED FIELD) - (BS-16)</u>

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 37 Case # 13G2015

				T		
<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
17	48200393	17	SAIMA SHAREEF MUHAMMAD SHAREEF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
18	48200009	18	ASIM UR RAHMAN RAFAQAT ALI	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
19	48200013	19	HAFIZA SANA MUHAMMAD ALI	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
20	48200377	20	SHAMAILA RAO SHARAFAT ALI	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
21	48200320	21	AFREENA SEEMAB MUHAMMAD MEHDI	M.B. Din	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
22	48200002	22	HUMA MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ TARIQ	FAISALABAD	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
23	48200098	23	UMME SALEEM ABRAHIM KHALEEL	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
24	48200036	24	RABIA AMEEN MUHAMMAD AMEEN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
25	48200419	25	NABEELA RAI RAI MUHAMMAD ARIF	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
26	48200403	26	SEHRA ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR	KHUSHAB	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
27	48200118	27	SHAFA JALIL JALIL-UR-REHMAN	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
28	48200440	28	AFTAB JAVED HASSAN HASSAN BAKHSH	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
29	48200008	29	SAQIB UR REHMAN RAFAQAT ALI	NAROWAL	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
30	48200348	30	ASMA KHALIL MALIK ZAFAR KHALIL AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
31	48200235	31	NAILA IQBAL CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
32	48200204	33	SHAZIA BANO (Selected against RAO MUHAMMAD SULTAN	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

MERIT LIST

Post: JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSCICALLY HANDICAPPED FIELD) - (BS-16)

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 37 Case # 13G2015

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
33	48200208	34	AMBER SAEED (Selected against SAEED AHMED	LAYYAH	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
34	48200020	35	UZMA SAJID (Selected against MUHAMMAD MANSHA SAJID	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
35	48200142	36	SAMINA KABEER (Selected agair AHMAD KABEER	CHAKWAL	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
36	48200426	39	KHADIJA HANIF (Selected agair MUHAMMAD HANIF	SHEIKHUPURA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA
37	48200182	41	TABUSSAM NAZ (Selected agains MUHAMMAD IQBAL	OKARA	RECOMMENDED	WOMEN QUOTA

Foll	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	48200148	32	TABASSUM KHURSHID KHURSHEED AHMAD	M. GARH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	48200116	37	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL MUHAMMAD YASIN	BAHAWAL NAGAR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	48200228	38	ZULQARNAIN SAJID KHUDA BAKHSH	VEHARI	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	48200111	40	ALLAH BAKHASH KHAN MUHAMMAD	PAKPATTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	48200409	42	NAILA KHALID RAY KHALID ZAMAN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED		

Fc	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview							
1	48200012	MUHAMMAD NOOR ULLAH FAZAL ELAHI	OKARA	FAIL				
2	48200099	MUHAMMAD YASIR KHAN MUHAMMAD ISHAQUE	M. GARH	FAIL				

MERIT LIST

Post: JUNIOR SPECIAL EDUCATION TEACHER (PHYSCICALLY HANDICAPPED FIELD) - (BS-16)

Department: SPECIAL EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 37 <u>Case # 13G2015</u>

Sr.	Application		Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/
<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name	2011110110	<u> </u>	<u>Minorities</u>

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.